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TBNZ #

3403
4106
3175
3498
4145
3402
4102
3210
3864
3444
4329
3208
3689
3245
4220
4664
3470
3697
3467

TBNZ #

4108
4106
4102
TBA
3864
3840
4498
3471
4502
4039
TBA
4493
3697
4120

TBNZ #

4108
4501
4498
4502

4577
3836
3834
3316
4511
3202

2017 TBNZ JUNIOR/YOUTH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
ALL EVENTS ENTRIES AS A SEPTEMBER 25th

Region

W aitakere
Hawkes Bay
Kapiti

W aitakere
Wellington
W aitakere
Hawkes Bay
Wellington
Kapiti

W aitakere
Tauranga
Wellington
Canterbury
W aitakere
Tauranga
Hawkes Bay
W aitakere
Southland

W aitakere

Region

Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
W aitakere
Kapiti

North City
Hawkes Bay
W aitakere
Canterbury
W aitakere
North City
Kapiti
Southland
Lower Hutt

Region

Hawkes Bay
Canterbury
Hawkes Bay
Canterbury
Palmerston Nth
Canterbury
North City
North City
Waitakere
Kapiti
Wellington

Youth Boys Open

Aeron Stokes
Angus Speers
Ash Ball

Brad West
Cameron Lovell
Carlos Limmer
Christian Karatau
Christopher McDonald
Corey Haylock
Josh Langdon
Josh Stretton
Lance Barns
Leon Fox

Liam Gedye
Marcus Houghton
Rawiri Brider
Robbie White
Sam Kidd

Shea Knox

Junior Boys Open

Alex Zurcher
Angus Speers
Christian Karatau
Connor Frith
Corey Haylock
Devan Sahayam
Floyd Speers
James Henderson
James Sampson
Lachlan Horler
Liam Smaha
Mitchel Goggin
Sam Kidd

Kurt Zvagulis

Junior Graded

Alex Zurcher
Breanna Sampson
Floyd Speers
James Sampson
Karlos Adams
Willow Roberts-Smith
Will Pettit

Ben Pettit
Jessica Roberts
Hannah Neal

Toni Turner

Avg

160
141
168
175
171
165
164
157
156
165
203
163
176
170
177
114
156
180
138

Avg

122
154
164
160
156
165

143
147
166
174
158
180
150

Avg

122
127
132
147
107
73

147
132
135
116
120
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TBNZ #

3244
3145
3837
4547
3207
3440
3213
3446

TBNZ #

3404
4501
3862
3145
4547
4369
3468

TBNZ #

4760
4133
TBA
4492
4122
4355
4491
4577
5000
4478
4475
4503
3479
TBA
3735
4415
3129
TBA
4513
4782

Region

Wellington
Kapiti

North City
Hawkes Bay
Wellington
W aitakere
Wellington
Waitakere

Region

W aitakere
Canterbury
North City
Kapiti
Hawkes Bay
W aitakere

W aitakere

Region

Kapiti

Kapiti

Kapiti

Kapiti
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Kapiti
Canterbury
Canterbury
Waitakere
North City
North City
North City
North City
North City
North City
North City
North City
North City
North City

Youth Girls Open

Alexi Lourie
Dayna Haylock
Dyanni Ross
Emilee Adams
Jess Swain
Lauren Black
Monica Sopi
Sammy Langdon

Junior Girls Open

Aaliyah Stokes
Breanna Sampson
Clare Sahayam
Dayna Haylock
Emilee Adams
Melissa Moore
Paige Knox

Bantams

Corbin Raika
Madison Wallis
Memphis Strachan
Natasha Goggin
Porsha Drummond
Rosie Keene

Tyrone Grey

Willow Roberts-Smith
Reanna Williams
Stacey Lister

Holly Reed

Miller Eastham

Aidan Gillard

Haylee Anderson-Taukamo
Kohan Haynes

Felix Crabb

Cory Crabb

Jayzon Usoalli

Trent Crawford
Ashleigh Hedges

Avg

156
171
168
131
164
150
168
161

Avg

157
127
143
171
131
134
140

Avg

119
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